Additional Funding Request

MD024

CSS# 32132 WO# 14839

Description of

LoCurrent proposes labor and materials to replace Loop Detector Modules on
Gate 1 and Gate 2. LoCurrent already performed temporary repairs when

Repairs . -
investigating.
Diagnosis:
Initial Work Gate 1 is not working properly and loop on gate 2 is not working properly.
Order

Diagnostic Fee

$450

Labor cost incurred $450

Additional $ 600

Labor Cost to

Perform Labor $75/hr x 8

Repairs

Additional $500.00

Material Cost

to Perform | Loop Detector Modules [ 2 | 25000 500.00]
Repairs

Total Cost of $1.550.00

Repair




LoCurrent Systems, LLC
3522 County Highway 11
Cooperstown, NY 13326

(607)293-7300

locurrent@gmail.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

Tidewater Inc.

6625- A Selnick Drive
Elkridge, MD 21075

ESTIMATE # 1843

DATE 08/20/2021

08/20/2021

ACTIVITY QTyY
Services 1
CSS#32132 WO#14839

Curtis Bay Baltimore, MD USARC

MD024

Replace Gate 1 and Gate 2 Loop Detector Modules
Dear Ms. Mascelli:

As per your request, LoCurrent Systems is pleased
to provide a quotation to replace Loop Detector
Modules at the Curtis Bay, USARC MD024.

Cost Breakdown:

(2) Loop Detector

Modules......cccovrierineerieeene $500.00

(1) man, 8 hrs. @

75 $600.00

TOtal e $1,100.00

Sincerely,

Antonietta LoRusso

1,100.00

AMOUNT
1,100.00

$1,100.00



Accepted By Accepted Date



LoCurrent Systems, LLC
3522 County Highway 11
Cooperstown, NY 13326
(607)293-7300
locurrent@gmail.com

INVOICE

BILL TO INVOICE # 1988
DATE 08/20/2021
DUE DATE 09/19/2021

TERMS Net 30

Tidewater Inc.
6625- A Selnick Drive
Elkridge, MD 21075

P.O. NUMBER
Curtis Bay MD024 Diagnose Gates

ACTIVITY QTY RATE AMOUNT
Services 1 450.00 450.00
As per Estimate #1842:
CSS#32132 WO#14839

Curtis Bay Baltimore, MD USARC MD024
Diagnose Gate 1 and 2

Completed temporary fix of both Gates.

Found that Loop Detector Module needed to be replaced in both Gate Operators.

Will send Follow Up Quotation.

Dear Ms. Mascelli:

As per your request, LoCurrent Systems is pleased to provide a quotation to diagnose the issues
being experienced with "Gate 1" and "Gate 2" as per SOW "gate 1 is not working properly and
loop on gate 2 is not working properly’.

Cost to diagnose is $450.00.

Sincerely,

Antonietta LoRusso

If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please contact Antonietta ~ BALANCE DUE $450 00
LoRusso at (607)293-7300. '


















